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Q.No Decimal number 
Round to the nearest 

whole number 
Round to the nearest 

tenth 
Round to the nearest 

hundredth 

 
1) 

 
45.45    

 
2) 

 
84.491    

 
3) 

 
74.523    

 
4) 

 
62.124    

 
5) 

 
48.48    

 
6) 
 
 

72.213    

7) 90.15    

8) 47.631    

9) 50.483    

10) 48.657    

Rounding Decimals 

Complete the table below. 

 



 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Decimal number 
Round to the nearest 

whole number 
Round to the nearest 

tenth 
Round to the nearest 

hundredth 

 
1) 

 
45.45 45 45.5 45.45 

 
2) 

 
84.491 84 84.5 84.49 

 
3) 

 
74.523 75 74.5 74.52 

 
4) 

 
62.124 62 62.1 62.12 

 
5) 

 
48.48 48 48.5 48.48 

 
6) 
 
 

72.213 72 72.2 72.21 

7) 90.15 90 90.2 90.15 

8) 47.631 48 47.6 47.63 

9) 50.483 50 50.5 50.48 

10) 48.657 49 48.7 48.66 

Rounding Decimals 

Complete the table below. 

 


